
ROBERT  RAYMOND

1053

9/13/2014 9/26/2014

G3

X

FORT MYERS BEACH FIRE-1X

393 DONORA BLVD, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

         500.00

           0.00

         500.00

           0.00

       1,247.00

           0.00

       1,247.00

           0.00

       1,550.00        1,558.23



ROBERT  RAYMOND 1053

9/13/2014 9/26/2014
1 1

Local 1826-PC SWFL
Prof Firefi, 
2030 W First St STE - C

Fort Myers , fl 33901

O firefight
er 
union

CHE
9/17/2014

1

     $500.00



ROBERT  RAYMOND 1053

9/13/2014 9/26/2014
1 1

Breeze Newspapers-
Observer, 
250 Del Prado
Cape Coral, FL 33904

MONads 9/17/2014

1

     $602.00

Island SandPaper, 
1661 Estero Blvd, #4A
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

MONads9/18/2014

2

     $645.00


